REGISTER OF BREACH OF CONDITION NOTICES 1994

No.

BCN/01/94

BCN/02/94

BCN/03/94

BCN/04/94

BCN/05/94

Address of the land to which the
notice relates

Field 0S1000 Farfields Farm,
Bridlington Road, Hunmanby

Land East & South of 148 Main
Street, Cayton

Wrea Head Country Hotel, Barmoor
Lane, Scalby

Bella Italia, 20 Mitford Street, Filey

Larpool Hall Hotel, Larpool Drive,
Whitby

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

Date of Issue Date which Authority
of the Notice satisfied required steps
have been taken

25.07.94 24.04.17
15.08.94
11.11.94

12.10.94

28.09.94



